(+) enterprise

Training for Talent Scouts
Murcia, 21 y 22 of September 2015

Agenda

Lunes 21 de Septiembre

09:00 h
09.15 h
09.30 h
10.00 h
10:30 h
11:00 h
11.45h
12:30 h

14:00 h
15:30 h
17.00h

Welcoming Presentacion de la agenda y objetivos del training
Get to know of participants
‘Losleger’ The profile check for entreprenurial talent
The roles and their tasks within the Potential Analysis
Break
Course of the Potential Analysis
Preparation of implementation
Training of the Talent scouts I: Simulating the task “Build a Tower”, Exchange of
experiences
Lunch
Training of the Talent scouts Il: Simulating the task “Group discussion”
End

Martes 22 de Septiembre

9:00 h

10:30 h
11:00 h
12:30h
14:00 h
15.30 h
16.30 h

17.00 h

Training of the Talent scouts lll: Evaluation of the results and providing feeback
Break

Training of the Talent scouts IV: Observation and assessment of behaviour
Drafting and implementation plan for the Potential Anakysis in Country X
Lunch

Summary and resolving questions

Evaluation

End
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