

Training for Talent Scouts Murcia, 21 y 22 of September 2015

Agenda

Lunes 21 de Septiembre

09:00 h	Welcoming Presentación de la agenda y objetivos del training
09.15 h	Get to know of participants
09.30 h	'Losleger' The profile check for entreprenurial talent
10.00 h	The roles and their tasks within the Potential Analysis
10:30 h	Break
11:00 h	Course of the Potential Analysis
11.45 h	Preparation of implementation
12:30 h	Training of the Talent scouts I: Simulating the task "Build a Tower", Exchange of
	experiences
14:00 h	Lunch
15:30 h	Training of the Talent scouts II: Simulating the task "Group discussion"
17.00h	End

Martes 22 de Septiembre

9:00 h	Training of the Talent scouts III: Evaluation of the results and providing feeback
10:30 h	Break
11:00 h	Training of the Talent scouts IV: Observation and assessment of behaviour
12:30 h	Drafting and implementation plan for the Potential Anakysis in Country X
14:00 h	Lunch
15.30 h	Summary and resolving questions
16.30 h	Evaluation
17.00 h	End



